

Mastin Moor Allotment Association

Mastin Moor Chesterfield

E-mail: admin@mmaauk.plus.com

Web: http://www.mmaauk.plus.com

Application for Membership of the Mastin Moor Allotments Association

Membership is open to all those who share the Association's objectives and who agree to abide by the Association's Constitution and Code of Conduct, whether or not they are allotment holders.

The Objectives of the Association

Mastin Moor Allotment Site will be used to:

- * Provide allotments for those who want them;
- * Encourage organic fruit and vegetable growing;
- * Encourage bio-diversity by providing a wildlife friendly site;
- * Provide a food growing facility for non-allotment holders;
- *Provide additional facilities such as a communal polytunnel;
- * Provide a green site for the benefit of the community;
- *Provide play areas using, for example, willow structures designed and wherever possible built by young people
- * To advance the education of young people and the general public by raising awareness of bio-diversity

Code of Conduct

Members and visitors to the site are expected to respect one another, the land, the plants and wildlife; and to act responsibly at all times.

[please print title, first and last names]

of	(please print address)	
	postcode	
E-mail	phone	
Apply for membership of Mastin Moor Allot Allotment Holder Joint Allotment H		
I agree to support the objectives of the Assoc	ciation and to abide by its Code of Conduct.	
Signed	Date	



Mastin Moor Allotment Association

Mastin Moor Chesterfield

E-mail: admin@mmaauk.plus.com

Web: http://www.mmaauk.plus.com

For Association use:	
Application approved by	(please print name)
Chairman/T	reasurer/Secretary (please delete as appropriate)
Signed	Date
Fee Paid On	(date) Membership Number
Membership Effective from	To